4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

17092

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

02 .Concurs

fil: 748183
: 47° 28

05.
ei

e : 04:
ati :

1194218F
1194219F
1194222F
1194213F
1194207F
1194257F
1194259F
1194252F
1194246F
1010617F
1194271F
1194241F
1194256F
1194239F
1194234F
1194243F
1194242F
1194214F
1194231F
1194240F
0154919F
1010618F
1194254F
1194221F
1194224F
1194251F
1194275F
1194204F
1194253F
1194263F
1194232F
1194212F

" 7.21 N

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

16:57:
16:57:
15:11:

Comisia control

Cod

Columbofil

Longitudine
28 GPS
28 +0
49 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA36FO9B1 | 05.09 16:
|DA44378A | 05.09 1lo:
|DBO3EDO2 | 05.09 16:
|DBO07B848 | 05.09 1lo6:
|DBOG6E3C1 | 05.09 1o6:
|DB0458D2 | 05.09 16:
| DBOBCBED | 05.09 16:
|DBO3ECE3 | 05.09 16:
|DB1194C3 | 05.09 16:
|DB059977 | 05.09 16:
|DBO6C707 | 05.09 16:
|DA1B8949 | 05.09 1lo6:
| DA36FO9E5 | 05.09 1o6:
|DB0169D2 | 05.09 17
| DA26FB4A | 05.09 17
|DBO116FB | 05.09 17
| DA36FS8FE | 05.09 17
| DA26FB59 | 05.09 17
|DBO7B875 | 05.09 17
|DB11947F | 05.09 17
|DA220031 | 05.09 17
|DBO746CE | 05.09 17
| DBOB1ESB | 05.09 17
|DBO6E387 | 05.09 17
|DB0169D1 | 05.09 17
|DBO6E3D2 | 05.09 17:
| DA2203CA | 05.09 17
|[DBO3ECF9 | 05.09 17
|[DBO116FA | 05.09 17
| DA3GFAEC | 05.09 17
|DA123CE6 | 05.09 17
|DBOGE3A3 | 05.09 17

concurs:

Benzing 48905449 Sw-4.7 HW-8.1

Loc lansare

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

DARABAN VIOREL
26° 17" 30.5' E

Comisia imbarcare

115769
80001D47

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

08,09, 2025 1523E
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